Datasheet
Micro PLC CAN
MRS Electronic, Inc.©
2149 Winner Circle
Dayton, OH 45404
(937) 522-0800
Micro PLC CAN  Page 1 of 6 version 1.7

MRS Electronic, Inc.©
Subject to change without notice
Order Information
Designation Execution Connection diagram/ Order Number
  Housing/Baseplate
Micro PLC CAN 12 V  Relay, two-way contact S2/G2/T 1.107.110.00E
Micro PLC CAN 12 V  Relay, two-way contact S3/G2/T 1.107.112.00E
Micro PLC CAN 24 V  Relay, two-way contact S2/G2/T 1.107.210.00E
Micro PLC CAN 24 V  Relay, two-way contact S3/G2/T 1.107.212.00E
Micro PLC CAN 9-30 V  2x High side Driver S1/G2/T 1.107.310.001E
  PWM OUT
Accessories
Designation   Order Number
Programming Tool MRS Developers Studio  1.100.100.09